
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Value Added Course in Medical Applications of 

Experimental Physics 

Offered by Department of Physics 

Code: BSCVACPH-101                                                                                           Hours: 30  

 

 Certificate Course Outcomes: 

  

 To acquire conceptual knowledge of Experimental Techniques of Physics for Medical 

Applications.. 

Syllabus 

 Introduction to X-Rays, Lasers and Radiotherapy 

 Theory and working of X-rays Imaging and Computerized Tomography (CT) 

  Theory and working of Ultrasound or Sonography 

 Theory and working of Position Emission Tomography 

  Theory and working of Laser Therapy 

 Theory and working of Radiotherapy or Radiation Therapy 

 

Examination Pattern 

 Total Marks of the Course: 50 Marks 

 Theory Exam is conducted for 40 Marks. 

 Assignment is given for 10 Marks. 

 

 

Course Convener                                                                                              Principal 



 

 

 

Department of Physics                                                                                             

Value Added Course in Medical Applications of Experimental Physics 

Sl.No Name of the candidate Gender Caste 

Group & 

Year H. T. No Remarks 

1 
A.PUNNA 

SHASTHRI 
M BC-B MPCs II 20077087468001   

2 A.SUPRITH REDDY M ST MPCs II 20077087468002   

3 CH.ANIL M BC-B MPCs II 20077087468003   

4 D.SOWJANYA F BC-D MPCs II 20077087468004   

5 G.DILEEP M ST MPCs II 20077087468005   

6 N.NIKHITHA F SC MPCs II 20077087468006   

7 SD.SANA F BC-E MPCs II 20077087468007   

8 SK.JAVEED M BC-E MPCs II 20077087468008   

9 V.NAVEEN KUMAR M SC MPCs II 20077087468009   

10 ANDEY VAMSHI M SC MPCs I 21077087468001   

11 D.LAVANYA F BC-B MPCs III 19077087468001   

12 E.SHIREESHA F ST MPCs III 1907708746-8002   

13 G.RAJENDHAR M BC-B MPCs III 1907708746-8003   

14 
K.VAMSHI 

KRISHNA 
M BC-D MPCs III 1907708746-8004   

15 M.SHRAVANI F ST MPCs III 1907708746-8006   

16 M.JYOTSHNA F SC MPCs III 1907708746-8007   

17 M.RAMYA F BC-D MPCs III 1907708746-8008   

18 P.AKHILA F BC-B MPCs III 1907708746-8011   

19 P.ESHWAR F SC MPCs III 1907708746-8012   

20 S.SWETHA F SC MPCs III 1907708746-8013   



Value Added Course in Medical Applications of Experimental Physics 

 Assessment Results 

 

Sl.No 
Enrollment 

Number 
Name of the Student 

Marks Obtained Remarks 

Theory Assignment Total   

1 20077087468001 A.PUNNA SHASTHRI 35 9 44   

2 20077087468002 A.SUPRITH REDDY 36 8 44   

3 20077087468003 CH.ANIL 39 7 46   

4 20077087468004 D.SOWJANYA 32 8 40   

5 20077087468005 G.DILEEP 32 9 41   

6 20077087468006 N.NIKHITHA 36 8 44   

7 20077087468007 SD.SANA 35 9 44   

8 20077087468008 SK.JAVEED 38 8 46 
  

9 20077087468009 V.NAVEEN KUMAR 39 7 46   

10 21077087468001 ANDEY VAMSHI 32 8 40   

11 19077087468001 D.LAVANYA 32 9 41   

12 1907708746-8002 E.SHIREESHA 36 8 44   

13 1907708746-8003 G.RAJENDHAR 35 9 44   

14 1907708746-8004 K.VAMSHI KRISHNA 36 8 44   

15 1907708746-8006 M.SHRAVANI 39 7 46   

16 1907708746-8007 M.JYOTSHNA 32 8 40   

17 1907708746-8008 M.RAMYA 32 9 41   

18 1907708746-8011 P.AKHILA 36 8 44   

19 1907708746-8012 P.ESHWAR 35 9 44   

20 1907708746-8013 S.SWETHA 38 8 46   

 

 



 


